OCEAN ST
Miniature Spectrometers
Installation and Operation Manual
MNL-1031
Table of Contents
i
Copyright © 2022 Ocean Insight
All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system, or transmitted, by any means, electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, or otherwise, without written permission from Ocean Insight.

Weight: 70.4 g
Environmental
Temperature:
   Storage
   Operation
Storage: -30 °C to 70 °C
Operation: 0 °C to 55 °C
Humidity Tolerance (non-condensing only) <85%
MNL-1031
Technical Specifications
12
Model Wavelength Range Optical Resolution Entrance Slit
OCEAN-ST-UV-25
185-650 nm
2.2 nm 25 µm
OCEAN-ST-UV-50 3.7 nm 50 µm
OCEAN-ST-UV-100 6.3 nm 100 µm
OCEAN-ST-UV-200 13.0 nm 200 µm
OCEAN-ST-VIS-25
350-810 nm
2.2 nm 25 µm
OCEAN-ST-VIS-50 3.7 nm 50 µm
OCEAN-ST-VIS-100 6.3 nm 100 µm
OCEAN-ST-VIS-200 13.0 nm 200 µm
OCEAN-ST-NIR-25
645-1085 nm
2.2 nm  25 µm
OCEAN-ST-NIR-50 3.7 nm 50 µm
OCEAN-ST-NIR-100 6.3 nm 100 µm
OCEAN-ST-NIR-200 13.0 nm  200 µm
MNL-1031
13
Timing Signals
Single Strobe Output